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WA Consumer Advisory Group Directory 

CAG NAME CAG CHAIR EMAIL CONTACT PHONE  

Rockingham Kwinana Mental 

Health Consumer Advisory Group 
Lisa Langlands (Chair) lisalanglands444@yahoo.com  0402155656 

Joondalup Community Mental 

Health Consumer Advisory Group 
Caroline Hughes (Chair) Caroline.Hughes2@health.wa.gov.au  

9400 9599 

(clinic number) 

Fremantle Hospital / Fiona Stanley 

Consumer Advisory Groups 
Lynn Warren  lynn.warren@health.wa.gov.au  N/A 

Midland / Royal Perth Bentley 

Group Consumer Advisory Groups 

(East Metro)  

Melody Birrell (Community 

Development Officer) 
Melody.birrell@health.wa.gov.au 0466 507 573 

Lower Great Southern Mental 

Health Consumer & Carer Advisory 

Group 

Jenni Lowe jenni.lowe@health.wa.gov.au  N/A 

Peel Mental Health Consumer 

Advisory Group 
Sue Jowett (Interim Chair) suekaye1960@gmail.com N/A 

Women and Newborn Health 

Service King Edward Memorial 

Hospital Consumer Advisory 

Committee 

Sonja Whimp  sonja.whimp@health.wa.gov.au N/A 

Fiona Stanley Hospital Mental 

Health Service Consumer Advisory 

Group  

Sharon Delahunty  sharon.delahunty@health.wa.gov.au N/A 

Child and Adolescent Health 

Service Consumer Advisory Group  
Pippa Blatchford  Pippa.Blatchford@health.wa.gov.au N/A 

MHPHDS Consumer Advisory 

Committee (North Metro) 
Alan Alford  alan.alford@mht.wa.org.au N/A 

MHPHDS Youth Reference Group 

(North Metro)   
Alan Alford  alan.alford@mht.wa.org.au N/A 
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Sir Charles Gardener Consumer 

Advisory Committee  
Caz Boyd 

CommunityAdvisoryCouncil.SCGH@
health.wa.gov.au 

 
caz.boyd@gmail.com  

 

N/A 

Aboriginal Health North Metro 

Consumer Advisory Group  
Pearl Clarson  Pearl.Clarson@health.wa.gov.au N/A 

Lifeline CAG Rochelle Allison-Moore rochelleallisonmoore@lifelinewa.org
.au  

N/A 

Bunbury Consumer Advisory 

Group 
Katrina Williams (Chair) katrinacag@gmail.com  

08 9792 6758 

(Chorus 

Bunbury) 

Goldfields Consumer Advisory 

Group 

Kateryna Nikolaiyjenko 

(Chair) 

kateryna.nikolaiyjenko@health.wa.g
ov.au  

 (08) 9088 6200 

Wheatbelt Consumer Advisory 

Group (Northam) 

Denise Kluck (Community 

Development Officer) 
denise.kluck@health.wa.gov.au  (08) 9621 0999 

Stirling Lived Experience Advisory 

Group 
Janelle McCrow (Chair) Janelle.McCrow@health.wa.gov.au  

9344 5400 

(clinic number) 

Midwest CCAG (Geraldton) Trish Harvey  trish.harvey@health.wa.gov.au  N/A 

South West Consumer Carer 

Advisory Group 
Susan Pratt susan.pratt@health.wa.gov.au  N/A 

Kimberley Mental Health and Drug 

Service Consumer Advisory Group  
Andra Woods  andra.woods@health.wa.gov.au  N/A 

Great Southern Consumer 

Advisory Group (Katanning) 
Sam Bentink  ccag.midwest@gmail.com N/A 
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